TRAIE i

1,5km
RESULTADOS FEMININOS
Classif. Geral Dorsal Atleta Nac.  Tempo Oficial  Dif. 12
12 12 436 Duarte Malho / Néco POR 0:11:54
22 32 427 Jennifer Alves / Abrigo POR 0:12:04 0:00:10

Impresso em: 18/06/2022 .
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TRAIE

1,5km

Classif.
10
20
30

Impresso em: 18/06/2022

Geral

29

42

50

DogTrail 2022
18 de junho de 2022

RESULTADOS MASCULINOS

Dorsal Atleta Nac.
228 Luis Silva / Abrigo POR
434 Constanga Campanella /Rt POR
451 Jodo Machado / Eva POR

Tempo Oficial
0:12:04
0:13:34
0:14:19

Dif. 12

0:01:30
0:02:15
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TRAIE

Impresso em: 18/06/2022

2,7km

Classif.

12

Geral
102

112

142
202
212

232

Dorsal
452
418
440
450
435
454
457

421

DogTrail 2022
18 de junho de 2022

RESULTADOS FEMININOS

Atleta
Silvia Sousa / Buda
Sara Afonseca / Mia
Ana Dias / Francisco
Liliana Félix / Caramelo
Sancha Campanella / Kaya
Catarina Rodrigues / Presy
Mariana Luengo / Moly
Sara Duque / Whisky

Nac.
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

Tempo Oficial
0:16:57
0:18:20
0:19:01
0:20:05
0:22:00
0:27:14
0:28:25
0:30:09

Dif. 12

0:01:23
0:02:04
0:03:08
0:05:03
0:10:17
0:11:28
0:13:12
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TRAIE

Impresso em: 18/06/2022

2,7km

Classif.
10

Geral
10
20
32
42
52
62
79
82
92

15¢
16¢
17¢
18¢
19¢
222
242
252

262

Dorsal
416
422
433
426
431
414
425
453
420
432
429
455
442
438
456
439
419

415

DogTrail 2022
18 de junho de 2022

RESULTADOS MASCULINOS
Atleta Nac.
Eduardo Carvalho / Baco POR
Fabio Pereira / Faial POR
Tiago Freitas / Bolt POR
Marco Rosario / Nero POR
Carlos Franco / Yoshi POR
Fabio Santos / Trudy POR
Tony Serrdo / Valente POR
Nuno Sousa / Eevee POR
Ricardo Franco / Tobby POR
Tomas Freitas / Tulio POR
José Ornelas / Campedo POR
Nelson Sargo / Luna POR
Gongalo Rodrigues / Bobby POR
Sérgio Duque / Ghandy POR
Eder Nunes / Black POR
Nelson Freitas / Bolinhas POR
Celso Vazquez / Oscar POR
Jaime Moreira / Kevin POR

Tempo Oficial
0:10:32
0:11:18
0:11:40
0:13:18
0:13:38
0:15:05
0:16:44
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:22:04
0:22:13
0:22:52
0:23:58
0:26:35
0:28:56
0:30:33
0:32:27
0:33:29

Dif. 12

0:00:46
0:01:08
0:02:46
0:03:06
0:04:33
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:16
0:11:32
0:11:41
0:12:20
0:13:26
0:16:03
0:18:24
0:20:01
0:21:55
0:22:57

Pag. 1



	Results_Finais_1.5km
	Results_Finais_1.5km_Fem
	Results_Finais_1.5km_Mas

	Results_Finais_2.7km
	Results_Finais_2.7km_Fem
	Results_Finais_2.7km_Mas


